
Ø600

vzpěra

1
6

70

Ø21002390

3
7

0

23
6

0

3
2

0

Bc.David Jelínek

Plastová nádrž SMART 6000l
Černokostelecká 1168/90, 100 00, Praha 10

18. 3. 20191:25

±1%

A4

EMAIL: www.plastsvar.cz

Jan Řehák,DiS.

POLYETYLEN

ROZMĚROVÁ TOLERANCE:

DATUM:

TYP

MATERIÁL:

SCHVÁLIL:

VÝKRES:

MĚŘÍTKO:

KRESLIL: FORMÁT:

SMART 6000l


